

MODIFICATION OF LISTING, BUYER REPRESENTATION OR OTHER AGREEMENT BETWEEN PRINCIPAL AND BROKER

(C.A.R. Form MT, Revised 6/19)

The X Listing Agreement Buyer Representation Agreement, (or, if checked,) 🗌 Other		
dated January 22, 2019 between Craig :	Smith & Associates Inc. and 7	ach Commercial	("Broke
and Tulare Local Healthcare Di	istrict	("Principal")	regarding the re
property, manufactured home or business described as 1425 E	Prosperity Ave. , Tulare, CA !	93274	1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917 - 1917
		is n	nodified as follows
PRICE: The listing price price range losse or central amount the	#1 1		
PRICE: The listing price, price range, lease or rental amount sha	li be changed to:	IEAVI I	
	Dollar	rs (\$	
EXPIRATION DATE: The expiration date is changed to: <u>July 22,</u>	2020		
NOTICE: THE AMOUNT OR RATE OF REAL ESTATE O EACH BROKER INDIVIDUALLY AND MAY BE NEGOTIA COMMISSIONS INCLUDE ALL COMPENSATION AND F	ABLE BETWEEN PRINCIPAL	D BY LAW. TH L AND BROKER	EY ARE SET B R (REAL ESTAT
OTHER:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
All other terms of the Listing Agreement, Buyer Representation A	greement, or other agreement a	is applicable, rema	ain in full force an
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a c	opy of this Modification of Terms.		ain in full force an
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a consignation of the control of the	opy of this Modification of Terms.		ain in full force an
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a construct of the last through the standard and have received a construct of the last through the standard through th	opy of this Modification of Terms.		ain in full force an
errect, except as modified herein. acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a control of the second and have received a control of the second action of the se	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date		ain in full force an
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a control of the contr	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date Date DRE Lic # 01222088		
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a control of the contr	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 200 Date Date		ain in full force an
Principal Tulare Local Healthcare District Principal	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date Date DRE Lic # 01222088		
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a considerable that I have read, understand and have received a considerable to the constant of the	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date Date DRE Lic # 01222088 DRE Lic # 00665248 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized dispersion computerized formats. LTORS® (CA.R.). NO REPRESENTATION ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON OPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.	stribution, display and re	Date eproduction of this form E LEGAL VALIDITY OF E ON REAL ESTATE
acknowledge that I have read, understand and have received a continuous control of the control o	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date Date DRE Lic # 01222088 DRE Lic # 00665248 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized dispersion computerized formats. LTORS® (CA.R.). NO REPRESENTATION ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON OPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.	stribution, display and re	Date eproduction of this form E LEGAL VALIDITY OF E ON REAL ESTATE
Principal Broker Craig Smith & Associates, Inc. and Zeeb Commercial (Firm) (Agent) Craig Smith and Kyle Rhinebeck 2019, California Association of REALTORS®, Inc. United States copyright law (Title rany portion thereof, by photocopy machine or any other means, including facsimile rills FORM HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF REAL CCURACY OF ANY PROVISION IN ANY SPECIFIC TRANSACTION. A REAL RANSACTIONS. IF YOU DESIRE LEGAL OR TAX ADVICE, CONSULT AN APPROVISION is made available to real estate professionals through an agreement with or pair as a REALTOR®, REALTOR® is a registered collective membership mark which obscribe to its Code of Ethics. Published and Distributed by: REAL ESTATE BUSINESS SERVICES, LLC. 8 subsidiary of the California Association of REALTORS®.	opy of this Modification of Terms. 23 Oct 20/ Date Date DRE Lic # 01222088 DRE Lic # 00665248 17 U.S. Code) forbids the unauthorized dispersion computerized formats. LTORS® (CA.R.). NO REPRESENTATION ESTATE BROKER IS THE PERSON OPRIATE PROFESSIONAL.	stribution, display and re	Date eproduction of this form E LEGAL VALIDITY OF E ON REAL ESTATE